In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency {England &
Wales} Rules 2016

E

Company details

Comparyumber [0 |3 [8 [2[6[6[9]5

&3

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

i

20/09/2017 #128
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form

Company name in full |Formston Evans Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
hold black capitals,

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Alan Brian

Surname Coleman

Administrator’s address

Building name/number iThe Copper Room

Street lDeva Centre
‘Trinity Way

Post town ‘Manchester

County/Region ‘

Postcode | | M ]3 F_FIF G| |

Country ‘

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s i © Other administrator

name(s) Julie Use this section to tell us about

Surname Webster another administrator.

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number |The Copper Room © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |Deva Centre another administrator,
MTrinity Way

Post town IManc:hester

County/Region l

Postcode ” M |_QT[_|_7[_BI Gl_[_

Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

{ have attached a copy of;

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= e B ERFT
E Date of the statement of concurrence {if applicable)
Date

Frorr rrrr

Sign am! c{i‘allter

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

[ Signature

N ol Bl l7

04/17 Version 1.0




R3.30 IR 2016

(&) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b} Insert date

Statement of _affail's

Name of Company Compény nurnber
Formston Evans Limited 03826695

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Manchester District

Registry 3480 0£2017

Staterent as to the affairs of (a) Forrston Evans lexted Onward Chambers, 34 Market

Street, Hyde, Cheshire SK14 1AH

on the (b) 21 June 2017, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are 4 full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above-named company as at (b) 21 June 2017 the date that the

compary entered administration,

Full name p&hk NCM\i

Dated |8~ Oy — | e




Insolvency Act 1986

Formston Evans Limited
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 21 June 2017

Book Value Estimated fo Realise
ASSETS ‘
Goodwill 11,862.00 _ 7,498.00
Book Dsbts 118,220.00 108,398.00
Factor 21 {Norih) Limited {97,664.00)
_ 16,232.00 16,232.00
Piant & Machinery 6,764.00 12,000.00
Furnlture & Equipment : ) £500.00
Wip ’ 8,670.00 1,668.00
Stock 10,000.00 10,000.00
Contracts 1.00
Directors Loan Account 14,992.00 Uncertain
Sobecamo Limited 88,873.00
Businass Information - 1.00
40,402.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
40,402.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 156 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 18 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREGITORS

NIL
40,402.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
40,402.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003 :
. NiL
40,402.00
Estimated prescribed pari of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
. 40,402.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoﬂfail to floating ch'arge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors T22527.79
Inland Revenue ’ 164,899.02
. . 187,426.81
_ Estimaled deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors '
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {147,024.81)
(147,024.87}
Issued and called up capital ‘
Ordinary Sharehelders 100.00
: . : : - 100.00
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) : S . _{147,124.8'D

Page 1 of 1 /_7 (\) CS“”’V- 28 June 2017 11116




81111 LLOT SURr g2

80°6LOZ 10A TOS Sl

,(..le.u?.

€40 1 afed

angeubis

Bulje1o] SoMUT L) -

187060°S8T :
06'LE'} NNB DZND .aatmx 'B¥CL1 X08 Od saqiN paliun o0oNo
LLi87' ZfZ LION u_m_k.& Ul UCHNS ‘YINOS pEcY Pooming “IsZ puj poeming 1 1un PRI $30NpOId IS 008D
POPEL TG0 THH 'piCialEH ‘SEIIUOY dnoig sejued 0042
gz'zeo's XME P17 %mﬂ ‘Yoidieog 'peECH Aquauepn ‘60T Xog Od P JamodN ZOND
00000t HS8 ZLNH "IN 'aue safcg presuoy Jaguy ) SisloH EOHD
ISt ZLNg 'Xessng .
20°668°p01 1S9, _mcEroB peoy uclBueg ‘esnoy abipug uciBulung 'ASUSAIOSU] B JUSWSIOLT SWoSny %5 snuaAsy WM ZOHD
00°L DVOY ZeST 'olsug Angspuowlny Jsap 991 Juelpen syl 080T 11 soueuld Juawdinbz Eden 39 009D
00v99'L8 UME N ‘Ueissyauely ‘slebsues( 671 ‘aSNOH uoumuaD papwiry (UuoN) 1z 1owed 104D
68°LE8'E Md Bdl ‘yomsd] ‘Asjoys ‘peoy UBN ‘ieH JaUISN J2quLL YBWS #ibp3 00 N0 1senue LS 0040
PEBLL Ad} Bt ‘Uomsd) ‘Aopoyus ‘peOY U feH JagiRN taqull YW aipps 0 Ind ocyusg 10890
00°90L'¢ Xd) 118 'uoog ‘Tg Xog Od Uoldag sejey ssauisng oJsIN Uoynog 0082
- sSaIppyY WeN Kay

sioyipaty Auedwoy - g
pajI] SUBAY coﬁ::o&
pa)iw]] uaads) mE_amn_ askoy



6G¥l 410z Jaqualdag g

0102 18A 705 Sd| | 4o | ebed

ainmeubig
nll\(\kb 7 .
00001 00°00¢ 00l 00l Buijjejo] seuyug Areuipag |
00°00L 00001 00l QoL AeuipiQ HY | 7IMS ‘8PAH 188)S 18XJENN FE ‘SIaqUBYD PIEBMUO paju owedsqoes  Q0OSH
saleysg anjep
dripied  dn psieDd 4O ‘oN [eujwioN adA] SSaIppY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - 9
payw] steA] uojswio
pajiwiT udalg Buljesd askoy



AMOQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter informati‘on

n Important information

You do not have te give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Alan Brian Coleman

E Where to send

Company namﬂoyce Peenng Gl'een L|m|t9d

The Copper Room

| A= Deva Centre

| Trinity Way
| Manchester
\

Post town

County/Regian

== [W[s[ [7[8[6[ [

Lountry

{DX

| Telephone

0161 608 0000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




